
DATE START LENGTH BOARD EXAM CODE SUBJECT/TITLE LEVEL YEAR NO: VENUE

Fri 1 Mar PE oral EAPI AS Level 12 9 L31/L32

Mon  11 Mar
10am (lesson 

2) PLUS lesson 

3 & 4

 1 hr + 2  hrs NCFE 11d/Gr1 NCFE Tech Award in Graphic Design PREP TIME L2 11 21 E17

Tue 12 Mar 08:30 ALL DAY NCFE 11d/Gr1
NCFE Tech Award in Graphic Design. NEA (17.5 

hrs in total)
L2 11 21 E17

Tue 12 Mar Lesson 5 & 6 1hr 30 11 105 C09

Wed 13 Mar 08:30 ALL DAY NCFE 11d/Gr1 NCFE Tech Award in Graphic Design. NEA (17.5 

hrs in total)
L2 11 21 E17

Thu 14 Mar 08:30 ALL DAY NCFE 11d/Gr1 NCFE Tech Award in Graphic Design. NEA (17.5 

hrs in total)
L2 11 21 E17

Mon 18 Mar 08:40 12:00  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCSE 10 & 11 E31-E41

Tue 19 Mar 08:40 15:00  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCSE 11 E31-E41

Wed 20 Mar 08:40 15:00  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCSE 11 E31-E41

Thu 21 Mar 08:40 15:00  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCSE 11 E31-E41

Fri 22 Mar 08:40 13:30  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCSE 11 E31-E41

Mon 25 Mar 09:00 ALL DAY Sports Hall 

Tue 26 Mar Lesson 1 & 2 11 21 W14

Tue 26 Mar Lesson 3, 4 & 5 11 21 W03 & W14

Tue 26 Mar Lesson 5 & 6 1hr 30 11 107 C09

Mon 15 Apr 08:40 12:00  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCSE 11 E31-E41

Tue 16 Apr 08:40 15:00  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCSE 11 E31-E41

Wed 17 Apr 08:40 15:00  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCSE 11 E31-E41

Thu 18 Apr 08:40 15:00  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCSE 11 E31-E41

Fri 19 Apr 08:40 13:30  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCSE 11 E31-E41

French/Spanish GCSE Oral practice

French/Spanish GCSE Oral Actual

GCSE MFL other languages Oral 

Actual

11C/Dr1 GCSE  Drama Revision session

11C/Dr1 GCSE Drama Practical Performance

Y12 Y13 PE Practical exam external mderator 

Maths GCSE Mock HIGHER TIER 11a/Ma1, 11a/Ma2, 11a/Ma3, 11a/Ma4

French/Spanish GCSE Oral Actual

French/Spanish GCSE Oral Actual

March exams onwards

ALL DAY

12D/Pe1                                   (see 

separate list for individual times) 

(mock)

French/Spanish GCSE Oral practice

GCSE MFL other languages Oral 

practice

08:30 - 16:00

French/Spanish GCSE Oral Actual

French/Spanish GCSE Oral practice

French/Spanish GCSE Oral practice

Maths GCSE Mock FOUNDATION TIER 11a/Ma5, 11a/Ma6, 11a/Ma7, 11a/Ma8, 11a/Ma9



Tue 23 Apr 09:00 ALL DAY 12 & 13 Sports Hall 

Thu 25 Apr Lesson 3 1hr 7 & 8 108 C09

Thu 25 Apr 08:50 10:30  see separate list for individual times and 

roomings
GCE 12 & 13 E40/E41

Mon 29 Apr AQA 11d/Pg1 PHOTOGRAPHY GCSE 11 24 B47

Tue 30 Apr AQA 11d/Pg1 PHOTOGRAPHY GCSE 11 24 B47

Thu 2 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 20175K01
Music Performance: UNIT 3 Ensemble Music 

Performance
BTNG/B 13 6 B39

Thu 2 May AQA 11C/Ar1 ART GCSE 11 20 B08

Fri 3 May AQA 11C/Ar1 ART GCSE 11 20 B08

Fri 3 May 09:00 05:00 EDEXL/KSQ 20175K01
Music Performance: UNIT 3 Ensemble Music 

Performance
BTNG/B 13 6 B39

Tue 7 May AQA 13B/Pg1 PHOTOGRAPHY A Level 13 7 B47

Wed 8 May AQA 13B/Pg1 PHOTOGRAPHY A Level 13 7 B47

Wed 8 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 20177K01
Music Performance: UNIT 2: Professional Practice 

in the Music Industry
BTNG/B 12 7 B39

Thu 9 May 09:00 05:00 EDEXL/KSQ 20177K01
Music Performance: UNIT 2: Professional Practice 

in the Music Industry
BTNG/B 12 7 B39

Thu 9 May AQA SFE/Ar1 ART A Level 13 1 B05

Fri 10 May AQA SFE/Ar1 ART A Level 13 1 B05

Thursday 9th May 2024 PUBLIC EXAMS START. MORE DETAILS TO FOLLOW

8.30-4pm

8.30-4pm

8.30- 4pm

8.30- 4pm

8am- 5.30pm

Junior Maths Challenge  -  7a/Ma1 7b/Ma1 8ab/Ma1 8ab/Ma2

8am- 5.30pm

8am- 5.30pm

8am- 5.30pm

Y12 Y13 PE Practical exam external moderator 

MFL GCE Oral Actual



Tue 4 Jun 13:30 01:30 NCFE 11c/Gr1 NCFE Tech Award in Graphic Design. Written 

exam
L2 11 21 E17

W/C 24 June 

STC/TBC

Tuesday 25th June 2024 PUBLIC EXAMS FINISH. 

Wednesday 26th June 2024 JCQ CONTINGENCY DAY- all students must be available - even if they have finished their public exams. 

YEAR 9 AND YEAR 10- CORE SUBJECTS ONLY English,Maths, Science 

Thursday 13th June 2024 JCQ CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON - all students must be available - even if they do not have  public exams. 

Thursday 6th June 2024 JCQ CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON - all students must be available - even if they do not have  public exams. 


